Taxicab Permit Comparison Data

Total Miles

Paid Miles

# of Passengers
Total Fares

Taxi Hours on Duty
Total Trips

Total Miles

Paid Miles

# of Passengers
Total Fares

Taxi Hours on Duty
Total Trips

Avg. Trips Per Day
Avg. Income Per Taxi
Avg. Income Per Hour

Avg. Trips Per Day
Avg. Income Per Taxi
Avg. Income Per Hour

July '11
3724965
1292471

349199
3344229
219637
238186

2011
10929382
3971476
1095597
10206849
658027
753236

July '11
11.76
4954 .41
15.23

2011
12.13
15121.26
15.51

July '12
4006807 3330103
1154877 1146071
360538 328149
3234982 3965728
252137 223467
237705 235235

2012 Percentage

10743655 -1.70%
3755458 -5.44%
1064860 -2.81%

10278956 0.71%

752631 14.38%
747546 -0.76%
July'l2  August '11
10.65 11.24
4493.03 4393.67
12.83 13.27

2012 Percentage

11.29 -6.92%
14276.33 -5.59%
13.66 -11.93%

3338432
1301299
334868
3743890
254182
257405

3874314
1532934
418249
3896892
214923
279812

August '12 September '11

11.53
5199.85
14.73

13.82
5773.17
18.13

August '11 August '12 September '11 September '12

3398416
1299282
369454
3300084
246312
252436

September '12
11.69
4583.45
13.4



